The size and type of the most suitable deep cycle battery is dependant
on the applications and conditions of use.  Use the following guide to
help determine the right size battery:
1. Work out the Power Consumption (Watts) of each item of
 equipment being used = Total Watts.
2. Calculate the estimated time of use in hours = Total Hours.
3. Calculate Power Consumption by multiplying
 Total Watts x Total Hours = Watt Hours.

electrolyte, eliminating acid leaks and spills. The maintenance
free design avoids the need for regular topping up of liquid
electrolyte and enables fi tment in hard to reach locations without
the need for regular accessibility.
Advanced AGM Technology
Superior Deep Cycle
Performance
r Deep Cycle
Description Warranty
months* V Ah Rate @
20 hr
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)
Terminal
TypeL W  H Total H
C12-32DA 12 12 32 166 175 175 175 8.1 M5 Insert
C12-55DA 12 12 58 229 138 210 235 18 M6 Insert
C12-75DA 12 12 78 260 169 210 235 23.5 M6 Insert
C12-100DA 12 12 103 307 169 210 235 29 M8 Insert
C12-120DA 12 12 123 328 172 222 222 32 M8 Insert
C12-125DA 12 12 125 407 177 225 225 35 M8 Insert
C12-140DA 12 12 140 340 173 280 285 41.5 M8 Insert
C12-165DA 12 12 165 530 209 214 219 53 M8 Insert
C12-270DA 12 12 270 520 268 220 225 74 M8 Insert
Typical Applications
Century Deep Cycle AGM batteries have low self discharge and
a low internal resistance. When fully charged, the batteries are
robust enough to be stored for extended periods of time before